VILLAGE WROUGHT IRON
Wrought Ironwork Manufacturing
All products are made in Central New York, using
only high-quality, lead free, domestic materials.
VOLUME  49, ISSUE NO. 5
2
0
2

SH-6-A
SH-8-A
SH-12-A
SH-2
American Quality | American Craftsmanship
S - Hooks
Perfect for Hanging ANYTHING.
Product Code  Description
SH-2  2” L. with ⅝” Hook Depth
SH-3  3” L. with ⅝” Hook Depth
SH-4-A  4” L. with ¾” Hook Depth
SH-4-OS  4” L. with ¾” Hook Depth and 1 ⅜” Hook Depth
SH-6-A  6” L. with ¾” W. Hook Depth
SH-6-B  6” L. with 1 ¾” W. Hook Depth
SH-8-A  8” L. with 1” W. Hook Depth
SH-10-A  10” L. with ¾” W. Hook Depth
SH-12-A  12” L. with 1” W. Hook Depth
SH-12-B  12” L. with 1 ½” W. Hook Depth
SH-18-B  18” L. with 1 ¾” W. Hook Depth
SH-24-B  24” L. with 1 ½” W. Hook Depth
Page 65
American Quality | American Craftsmanship
S - CHAINS
Page 66